
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

98 

23 

31 

00 

20 

12 

42A 

42 

64 

18 

10 

94 

3 

61 

44 

41 

52 

93 

48 

39 

103 

51 

152 

70 

2 

Name 

James Farley 

Jim Devenport 

Charles Nearburg 

Tim Pappas 

Ken Epsman 

Thomas Grudovich 

John Fudge 

Ranson Webster 

Martin Lauber 

Zak Brown 

Alan Terpins 

Carlos de Quesada 

Richard Goldsmith 

Alan Benjamin 

Mark Leonard 

William Lyon 

Jonathan Feiber 

Steve Schmidt 

Steve Walker 

Dennis Singleton 

Thor Johnson 

Scott Hughes 

Lee Hower 

Adam Carolla 

Thomas Plucinsky 

Hometown 

Dearborn MI 

Alamo CA 

Dallas TX 

Pacific Palisades CA 

Santa Clara CA 

West Palm Beach FL 

Oklahoma City OK 

Reno NV 

Tiburon  CA 

Wakefield GBR 

Sao Paulo BRA 

Tampa FL 

Bellingham WA 

Louisville CO 

La Jolla CA 

Costa Mesa CA 

Atherton CA 

Costa Mesa CA 

Amity OR 

Atherton CA 

Kirkland WA 

Sunset SC 

Warren RI 

Van Nuys CA 

Vero Beach FL 

Year Make/Model Displacement 

1978 Lola T298 20000 

1976 Chevron B36 2000 

1976 Chevron B36 1991 

1977 Porsche 934.5 2993 

1976 Dekon Monza 5885 

1972 Chevron B21/23 1975 

1973 Chevron B23 2000 

1976 Porsche 935 K3 2966 

1976 Porsche 911 RSR-Spec/IMSA GTO 2994 

1981 Porsche 935 3164 

1975 Porsche RSR 3000 

1979 Porsche 935K3 3 

1976 DeKon Monza 5500 

1975 Porsche RSR 2994 

1979 Triumph TR8 3900 

1973 Porsche RSR 3000 

1974 Porsche RSR 3.0 2996 

1976 Porsche 935K3 3000 

1975 BMW 2002 1996 

1974 Porsche RSR 3000 

1974 BMW CSL 3453 

1972 BMW 3.0 CSL 3498 

1974 Porsche 911 Carrera 3.0 RS 2994 

1979 Porsche 935 3200 

1980 BMW M1 IMSA 3495 

Best Tm 

1:29.377 

1:29.664 

1:30.922 

1:32.153 

1:31.728 

1:34.121 

1:34.243 

1:35.889 

1:36.992 

1:36.157 

1:37.830 

1:36.257 

1:41.667 

1:41.306 

1:42.045 

1:40.751 

1:41.358 

1:41.607 

1:47.716 

1:46.129 

1:45.743 

1:49.077 

1:47.331 

1:42.357 

In Lap 

10 

10 

9 

10 

10 

4 

10 

10 

10 

8 

9 

10 

10 

10 

2 

10 

10 

10 

8 

8 

3 

8 

0 

9 

3 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

3 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

Announcements 

Text 

#152 - No transponder, manually scored. Lap times not validated 

Printed: 8/19/2022 1:37:48 PM 
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Margin of Victory 

1.460 

Avg. Speed 

75.701 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.377 

Best Speed 

90.144 

Best Lap by 

98 - James Farley 

Rolex Monterey Motorsports Reunion 

Group  8: 1972-1982 Le Mans 

Race 1 

Race (25:00 or 10 Laps) started at 13:18:07 

 WeatherTech Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 

8/19/2022 13:15 


